



Legislation Details

File #: PUB17-045 **Version:** 1 **Name:**
Type: Public Utilities Board
File created: 2/8/2017 **In control:** Public Utilities Board
On agenda: 2/13/2017 **Final action:**
Title: Consider recommending approval to award a first amendment change order request of \$85,000 to the original contract amount of \$366,000 via RFP 5821 with Clevest Solutions, Inc. in accordance with the quote provided from Clevest Solutions, Inc. This change order brings the existing contract amount to a new total of \$451,000. Change Order contract amendments are allowed per Local Government Code Rule §252.048(d) which allows up to a 25% increase in a contract amount.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Partially Executed Clevest Amendment #1 Proposal

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
------	------	-----------	--------	--------